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classement 5 kms
Nom

RIBEIRO Georges
MARLOT Sylvain
NEMOND Quentin
MARTIN Jérome
RIBEIRO Jonathan
PETIT Alain
MOUROT Alexandre
PETIT Luca
POCHON Xavier
PALMERI Romain
CHAMPANAY Philippe
CEVRERO Annie
CASANOVA Alizée
BURIGNAT Simon
ZUCCCALLI Romain
MABIRE Benjamin
VAISSAUD Daniel
MERLE Bernard
MATHIEU Thibaut
BATAILLE Pascal
ALONSO Pascale
PONCET William
PERDRIX Clément
SITTLER Charléne
THIVENT Georges
BREVET Patrice
VERNE Kenny
COLLET Arthur
BERTRAND Antoine
BRUN Alex
BOCHARD Mathis
BEREZIAT Serge
PELLETIER Daniel
CHOPARD Joél
LACOUR Christophe
MATHIEU Hervé
BLANES Frédéric
BRANTUS Pierre
BILLET Pascal
VIENNOT Joél
DESBRIERES Clarisse
RABUT Thierry
DAGUET Sylive

MARQUES DACRUZ Chantal

DESMARIS Jean Marc
PIROUX Auguste
MEUNIER Pauline
BOURGEOIS Jean Paul
SABRE Christine
RYON Armand

MOREL Jean Claude

cat
V2
V1

V2

ES
V1
SE
V1
V2 F
SEF
CA
SE
JU
V2
V3
MI
V2
V2 F
CA
Ju
SEF
V3
V2
CA
CA
ES
SE
JU
V2
V4
V3
V2
V1
SE
V2
V3
V3
CAF
V2
V2 F
V3F
V2
Ml
SEF
V3
V2 F
V4
V3

Temps
16,3
16,44
17,13
17,26
18,03
18,07
18,44
19,01
19,14
19,28
20,1
20,29
20,3
20,58
20,59
21,01
21,18
21,34
21,4
21,42
22,12
22,15
22,2
22,24
22,45
22,5
22,58
22,59
23,2
23,22
23,3
23,31
23,34
23,53
23,56
24,27
24,38
24,43
25,02
25,34
26,04
26,35
26,4
26,47
27,2
27,49
27,52
28,01
28,05
29,13
29,49



52
53
54
55
56
57
58

GAYDON Alain
BOUILLET Coralie
BLIKLE Marit
LEJEUNE Robert
BURIGNAT Eve Anais
BLIKLE Marit Paul
BURIGNAT Alexis

V3
SEF
V1F

V4
SEF

SE

SE

29,51
30,34
30,4
30,45
33,42
33,46
33,49
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